

01-24-2002

A COMPANIAN MANAGEMENTAL PRINCIPAL P

Form PTO-1595 (RADEMAN) RECOI	J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	1962611
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Reliant Laser Corporation	Name:Reliant Technologies, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 📮 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🔁 Assignment 🛂 Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1185 Chess Drive
• Other	Suite C
	City: Foster City State: CA Zip: 94404
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
08/490,170 08/222,112	5,184,156
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 16
Name: <u>Heidi L. Eisenhut</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 640
Internal Address:	Enclosed
Brown Martin Haller & McClain	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 1660 Union Street	
	02-4070
City: San Diego State: CA Zip:92101	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	Geide Eisenhut 12/6/01
Heidi L Eisenhut Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:

01/23/2002 TDIAZ1

01 FC:581

00000214 08490170

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Continuation of Form PTO-1595 RELIANT LASER CORPORATION, Conveying Party RELIANT TECHNOLOGIES, INC, Receiving Party

- 4. Application numbers or patent numbers
- B. Patent Nos.

5,449,882

5,382,986

5,382,770

5,332,996

5,306,917

5,248,311

5,168,378

5,163,936

5,163,935

5,151,600

5,128,509

5,114,218

5,076,660

PATENT REEL: 012483 FRAME: 0502

MEMORANDUM OF MERGER

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Reliant Laser Corporation is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the state of California, and

WHEREAS, Reliant Laser Corporation merges into Reliant Technologies, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the state of Delaware, effective February 4, 1994. A Certificate of Ownership and Merger has been recorded with the state of California, document under D464166.

NOW, THEREFORE, this is to certify that Reliant Laser Corporation has merged into Reliant Technologies, Inc. with Reliant Technologies, Inc. the surviving corporation. The undersigned is empowered to sign on behalf of the Reliant Technologies, Inc.

Executed at San Drego Comby California this 19th day of November, 2001.

Chief Executive Officer

State of California) ss
County of San Diego)

On November 19, 2001 before me, the undersigned Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Maynard Howe personally known to me

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be
the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized
capacity(ies) and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

Regina Fay Moradith
(Signature of Notary)

[ASNPA2.MRG] H:\Yvette\Reliant\Assignments\NEWASSN@RELI01.K15

RECORDED: 01/17/2002

REGINA FAY MEREDITH
Commission # 1310700
Notary Public - California
San Diego County
My Comm. Expires Jun 25, 2006

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 012483 FRAME: 0503